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07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI                             795,20 

51.908.255/0001-98 AGILIZE NOVA LTDA                          1.896,80 

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 4 SPE S.A                       14.863,24 

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA                             134,44 

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME                          4.800,00 

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS                       28.155,00 

49.351.786/0011-52 BAXTER HOSPITALAR LTDA                          8.071,02 

01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA                          1.040,00 

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA                          1.365,00 

12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA                       60.012,00 

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA                          5.000,00 

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A                             186,58 

66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A.                             155,23 

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS                          4.063,62 

13.323.440/0001-21
COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-

HOSPITALARES EIRELI
                         9.749,20 

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP                     116.160,27 

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI                             938,50 

02.482.141/0001-13 DENTAL BONSUCESSO PRODUTOS ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA                       71.991,30 

00.028.986/0001-08 ELEVADORES ATLAS SCHINDKER LTDA                          2.998,37 

00.028.986/0020-70 ELEVADORES ATLAS SCHINDLER LTDA                          8.581,50 

05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA                          3.800,00 

54.007.842/0001-02 FIGUEIRA ARQUITETURA E CONSULTORIA ESPECIALIZADA LTDA                       10.000,00 

73.781.114/0001-90 GASLAB COMERCIAL E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA                             950,00 

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA                       20.000,00 

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI                       14.275,00 

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI                          1.927,10 

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI                     177.287,59 

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI                       14.270,00 

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI                          6.332,12 

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA                             755,50 

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI                       10.412,90 

05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA                       48.000,00 

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA                       69.851,74 

41.513.447/0001-41 LLY INDUSTRIA COMERCIO REPRESENTACAO DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS LTDA                          5.964,35 

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES                               68,00 

42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS                          3.303,30 

37.141.903/0001-00 MEDBOX DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS E MAT. HOSPITALAR EIRELI                          2.528,80 

30.913.241/0001-92 MIDAS COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA                          1.199,00 

04.300.205/0001-43 PERFEKTA SERVIÇOS DE ESTERILIZACAO EIRELLI                       83.742,00 

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI                          3.500,00 

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA                       65.497,69 

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO                          3.275,48 

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA                       44.676,00 

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS                       10.808,30 

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI                             407,00 

42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA                          3.250,00 

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA                          2.500,00 

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL                       23.490,33 

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES                          1.196,50 

31.856.735/0001-45 SEMINTER SERVIÇOS DE MANUTENÇÃO E COMERCIO LTDA                       16.855,46 

20.668.233/0001-74 SERVICOS GRAFICOS E COM NOVO HORIZONTE L                             430,00 

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME                          3.480,00 

02.558.157/0001-62 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A.                             249,52 

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME                       31.199,73 

86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA                     124.560,00 

TOTAL                  1.151.000,68 
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51.908.255/0001-98 AGILIZE NOVA LTDA 5.965,04                        

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 14.248,51                      

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 5.134,44                        

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 550,00                           

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00                      

49.351.786/0011-52 BAXTER HOSPITALAR LTDA 132.175,52                    

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 2.630,00                        

12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 62.012,40                      

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 5.000,00                        

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 186,58                           

66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A. 162,44                           

38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.991,57                        

13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO HOSPITALARES EIRELI 14.223,34                      

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 110.830,28                    

08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 938,50                           

02.482.141/0001-13 DENTAL BONSUCESSO PRODUTOS ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA 83.976,10                      

00.028.986/0020-70 ELEVADORES ATLAS SCHINDLER LTDA 3.125,21                        

05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA 1.900,00                        

54.007.842/0001-02 FIGUEIRA ARQUITETURA E CONSULTORIA ESPECIALIZADA LTDA 10.000,00                      

73.781.114/0001-90 GASLAB COMERCIAL E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 700,00                           

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 17.000,00                      

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 30.543,11                      

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 13.521,77                      

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 122,50                           

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 157.331,16                    

07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 99.980,00                      

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 8.077,20                        

01.634.429/0001-01 J.P. GOLLEM IND. ECOM./DENTAL GUAIBA 1.368,00                        

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 3.861,97                        

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 10.404,90                      

15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 5.047,51                        

05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.000,00                      

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 67.768,23                      

41.513.447/0001-41 LLY INDUSTRIA COMERCIO REPRESENTACAO DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS LTDA 3.362,50                        

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 106,00                           

42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 3.303,30                        

49.248.147/0001-94 MARMED PRODUTOS HOSPITALRES LTDA 4.350,00                        

04.524.695/0001-61 N.V. 942 ROUPAS LTDA 6.727,00                        

45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 13.999,40                      

04.300.205/0001-43 PERFEKTA SERVIÇOS DE ESTERILIZACAO EIRELLI 83.742,00                      

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 999,00                           

19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 3.500,00                        

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 13.453,25                      

10.744.404/0001-43 PLUXEE PAY BRASIL LTDA 48.811,44                      

42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 3.179,95                        

41.664.539/0001-22 PRO VIDA SOLUCOES EM SAUDE LTDA 89.352,00                      

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 64.814,57                      

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 10.513,18                      

42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 689,93                           

05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 2.500,00                        

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 20.862,79                      

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 432,60                           

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 240,00                           

10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 29.849,73                      

86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 124.560,00                    

TOTAL 1.446.279,92                
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